                                                                   Сравнительная таблица прожиточного минимума по Республике Алтай
	Квартал и год
	На душу населения
	Для трудоспособного 
населения
	Для пенсионеров
	Для детей
	Документ

	2 квартал 2015
	9596
	9978
	7978
	9772
	№ 291 от 10.09.2015

	1 квартал 2015
	9513
	9854
	7884
	9782
	№ 184 от 22.06.2015

	4 квартал 2014
	8175
	8508
	6828
	8288
	№ 32 от 04.02.2015

	3 квартал 2014
	8040
	8414
	6723
	8050
	№ 298 от 14.10.2014

	2 квартал 2014
	8015
	8336
	6661
	8126
	№ 270 от 25.09.2014

	1 квартал 2014
	7404
	7689
	6174
	7515
	№ 167 от 18.06.2014

	4 квартал 2013
	6924
	7300
	5885
	6722
	№ 17 от 11.02.2014

	3 квартал 2013
	6994
	7336
	5911
	6720
	№ 290 от 30.10.2013

	2 квартал 2013
	6802
	7136
	5738
	6538
	№ 217 от 08.08.2013

	1 квартал 2013
	6714
	7035
	5667
	6472
	№ 111 от 25.04.2013


